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TA79L15F

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

TA79L15F Price

Technical Information of TA79L15F

Manufacturer Part Number TA79L15F

Manufacturer

Powerex, Inc.

TA79L15F
Powerex, Inc.
TA79L15F POWEREX

1000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Quantity Available

Warranty

Payment

Port

TA79L15F Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

TA79L15F POWEREX

1000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

TA79L15F 1000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TA79L15F Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TA79L15F Powerex, Inc. with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ TA79L15F : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

CONN RCPT CORD MINI 7POS MALE

CONN PLUG 7POS FEMALE

TA79L06F TOSHIBA

TA79L0O5F TE12L TOSHIBA

CONN RCPT MAL MINI XLR 7POS SLDR

TA7BP2F06 FAIRCHILD

TA79L08F TOSHIBA

TA79L10F TOSHIBA

CONN PLUG FML MINI XLR 7POS SLDR

TA79L15 TOSHITB

TA79L05F TE12L,F TOSHIBA

CONN RCPT CORD MINI 7POS MALE

TA79L08 TOSHIBA

TA79L12F TOSHIBA

CONN PLUG FML MINI XLR 7POS SLDR

CONN PLUG CORD MINI 7POS FEMALE

TA79L09F TOSHIBA

CONN PLUG 7POS FEMALE

TA79L05S(TPE2.F) TOHSIBA

CONN PLUG CORD MINI 7POS FEMALE

Manufacturer

Conxall / Switchcraft

Conxall / Switchcraft

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Conxall / Switchcraft

Fairchild/ON Semiconductor

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Conxall / Switchcraft

TOSHITB

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Conxall / Switchcraft

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Corcom Filters / TE Connectivity

Conxall / Switchcraft

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Conxall / Switchcraft

TOHSIBA

Conxall / Switchcraft

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

5300 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

1500 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

110 pcs

2000 pcs

500 pcs

10000 pcs

6900 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

80 pcs

500 pcs

600 pcs

500 pcs

TA78L09S

TA78L20F

TA78MO05S

TA78MO8F

TA78M10F

TA78M15S

TA78M24F

TA79006S

TA79010S

TA79L06F

TA78L10F

TA78L24F

TA78MO6F

TA78M08S

TA78M10S

TA78M18F

TA78M24S

TA79007S

TA79012S

TA79L08F

TA78L12F TA78L15F
TA78MO5F TA78MO05F/78MO5LF
TA78M06S TA78MO7T
TA78M08SB TA78MO0O9F
TA78M12F TA78M12S
TA78M18S TA78M20F
TA78M24SB TA79005S
TA79009S TA7900F-D
TA79L005P TA79L015P
TA79L10F TA79L12F

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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